
Tentative 2022-2023 Calendar

August 2022
Sunday, August 21 - Hop River Family Fun Day!

Monday, August 22-First Day of School
Family Orientation, Supply Drop

Tuesday, August 23-Sub/Volunteer Classroom Training

September 2022
Monday, September 5 - Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, September 14 -Teacher Meetings, Early Dismissal 1:00
Friday, September 23 - K-6th Forest School

September 26-30- Elementary NWEA MAP Test

October 2022
October 3-14 -  Elementary NWEA MAP Test

Wednesday, October 12- Teacher Meetings, Early Dismissal 1:00
Wednesday, October 12 - Montessori Night 6:00

Friday, October 21-K-6th Forest School
Tuesday, October 25-Alyssum Fall Board Meeting

Friday, October 28 & Monday, October 31-Fall Break-NO SCHOOL

November 2022
Tuesday, November 22-Grandparents Day! 11:00

Early Dismissal 1:00pm
November 23-25  - Thanksgiving Holiday - NO SCHOOL

December 2022
Friday, December 2-K-6th Forest School 9:00-1:30

Wednesday, December 21- Family Pizza Party! 11:00
Early Dismissal 1:00pm

December 22-30 - Winter Break - NO SCHOOL

January 2023
Monday, January 2-Holiday - NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, January 3-School resumes
Friday, January 13-Teacher Meetings,  Early Dismissal 1:00

Monday, February 16-Martin Luther King, Jr Day-NO SCHOOL
Friday January 27- K-6th Forest School 9-1:30

Tuesday, January 24-Alyssum Winter Board Meeting

February 2023
Thursday, February 16 - Family Valentine Lunch! 11:00am

Early Dismissal 1:00
Friday, February 17 & Monday, February 20-Winter Break-NO SCHOOL

Friday, February 24-K-6th Forest School 9-1:30
Tuesday, February 21 - Family Business Meeting

March 2023
March TBD I-READ for Grade 3

Wednesday, March 15-Teacher Meetings, Early Dismissal 1:00
Friday March 24 - K-6th Forest School 9-1:30

March 14-30-Elementary NWEA MAP Test
Friday, March 31- NO SCHOOL

April 2023
April 3-7 Spring Break- NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, April 19-Teacher Meetings, Early Dismissal 1:00
April TBD-May TBD I-LEARN for Grades 3-6
Tuesday, April 25 - Alyssum Board Meeting
Friday April 28 - K-6th Forest School 9-1:30

May/June 2023
Wednesday, May 17 - Family Lunch! 11:00am

Early Dismissal 1:00
Friday May 26-K-6th Forest School 9-1:30

Monday, May 29-Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL
Friday, June 2- Last day of school-Early Dismissal 1:00pm

NO AFTERCARE on Early Dismissal


